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DRY TER.
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DRY TER.
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DRY TER.
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102,302
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LOBBY
4'0''x4'6''
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3.05x3.20
2.25x2.30
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3.20x3.05

2.15x1.25

1.25x2.20

2.90x2.30

3.20x4.40

DRY TER.
ALT.

DN

DN

DRY TER.
ALT.

N

T Building 
st rd1  & 3  Floor

TT

101, 301

102, 302

103, 303

41.93 13.06 1.96

42.00 13.07 1.96

42.00 13.07 1.96

Flat No Flat Carpet

Sq. M.

Balcony Carpet

Sq. M.

Terrace Carpet

Sq. M.

104, 304

105, 305

106, 306

47.58 9.47 1.96

47.58 9.47 1.96

42.00 13.07 1.96

Total Carpet

Sq. Ft.

613

614

614

635

635

614
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DRY TER.
ALT.
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T Building 
nd th2  & 4  Floor

N

42.00

42.00

42.00

Flat No Flat Carpet

Sq. M.

Balcony Carpet

Sq. M.

Terrace Carpet

Sq. M.

201, 401

202, 402

203, 403

13.02 1.96

13.02 1.96

13.02 1.96

204, 404

205, 405

206, 406

47.58 9.47 1.96

47.58 9.47 1.96

42.00 13.02 1.96

Total Carpet

Sq. Ft.

613

613

613

635

635

613



BEDROOM
12'0''x10'0''4'0''x7'3''
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BEDROOM
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7'6''x7'6''
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101UP
UP

3.65x3.051.25x2.20

3.20x3.05

2.15x1.25

2.90x2.30

3.20x4.40

2.30x2.25

1.37x1.50

3.05x3.20

2.20x1.25

1.25x2.15

2.30x2.90

1.50x1.37

4.40x3.20

2.25x2.30
3.05x3.65

5'0''x4'6''

3.20x3.05

3.65x3.05
1.25x2.20

2.15x1.25

2.30x2.25

2.90x2.30

1.37x1.50

3.20x4.40

3.05x3.20

2.20x1.25

1.25x2.15

2.30x2.90

1.50x1.37

4.40x3.20

2.25x2.30
3.05x3.65

LIFT

1.90x1
.90

6'3''x6
'3''

LIFT

2.50x1
.90

8'3''x6
'3''

1.20 M WIDE PASSAGE

DN

DN

BALCONYBALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

N

UU

Building - U
1st FLOOR 

101 49.26 7.46 1.94

102 44.84 11.72 1.94

103 43.01 11.72 1.94

104 43.01 11.72 1.94

105 40.83 14.13 1.96

106 43.01 11.72 1.94

107 43.01 11.72 1.94

108 43.01 11.72 1.94

Flat No Flat Carpet

Sq. m.

Balcony Carpet

Sq. m.

Terrace Carpet

Sq. m.

631

630

610

610

613

610

610

610

Total Carpet

Sq. Ft.
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UU

N

Flat No Flat Carpet

Sq. m.

Balcony Carpet

Sq. m.

Terrace Carpet

Sq. m.

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

49.26

44.84

43.01

43.01

40.83

43.01

43.01

43.01

7.46

11.72

11.72

11.72

14.13

11.72

11.72

11.72

1.94

1.94

1.94

1.94

1.96

1.94

1.94

1.94

631

630

610

610

613

610

610

610

Total Carpet

Sq. Ft.



N

BEDROOM
10'6''x10'0''

BEDROOM
12'0''x10'0''

TOILET

4'0''x7'3''
TOILET

7'0''x4'0''

BALCONY
7'6''x7'6''

KITCHEN
9'6''x7'6''

DRY TER.
4'6''x5'0''

LIVING 
10'6''x14'6''

BEDROOM
12'0''x10'0''4'0''x7'3''

TOILET

BEDROOM
10'6''x10'0''

TOILET
7'0''x4'0''

KITCHEN
9'6''x7'6'' LIVING 

10'6''x14'6''
BALCONY
7'6''x7'6''

4'6''x5'0''
DRY TER.

BALCONY
7'6''x7'6''

LIVING 
10'6''x14'6''

BEDROOM
10'6''x10'0''

TOILET
7'0''x4'0''

4'0''x7'3''
TOILET BEDROOM

12'0''x10'0''

BALCONY
7'6''x7'6''

KITCHEN
7'6''x9'6''

DRY TER.
5'0''x4'6''

BEDROOM
10'0''x10'6''

BEDROOM
10'0''x12'0''

TOILET
7'3''x4'0'' TOILET

4'0''x7'0''

DRY
 TER.

ALT.

LOBBY
4'0''x4'6''

LIVING 
14'6''x10'6''

DRY TER.
5'0''x4'6''

DRY 
TER.

ALT.

KITCHEN
7'6''x9'6''

LIVING 
14'6''x10'6''

TOILET
4'0''x7'0''

TOILET
7'3''x4'0''

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

10'0''x10'6''

10'0''x12'0''BALCONY
7'6''x7'6''

BEDROOM

12'0''x10'0''

DRY TER.
4'6''x5'0''

DRY TER.

ALT.

DRY 
TER.

ALT.

DRY 
TER.

ALT.

DRY 
TER.

ALT.

DRY TER.

1.37x1.50

KITCHEN
9'6''x7'6''

KITCHEN
9'6''x7'6''

4'0
''x

7'3
''

TO
IL

ET

TO
IL

ET
7'0

''x
4'0

''

BEDROOM

BALCONY
7'6''x7'6''

LIVING 

10'6''x14'6''

1.
20

 M
 W

ID
E

 P
A

S
S

A
G

E
1.

20
 M

 W
ID

E
 P

A
S

S
A

G
E

UP

UP

3.20x3.05
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2.30x2.25

2.90x2.30

1.37x1.50

3.20x4.40

3.65x3.051.25x
2.20

3.20x3.05

2.15x1.25

2.90x2.30

3.20x4.40

2.30x2.25

1.37x1.50
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2.20x1.25
1.25x
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2.25x2.30

3.20x4.40

4'6''x5'0''

LIFT
1.90x1.90
6'3''x6'3''

LIFT
1.90x1.90

6'3''x6'3''LIFT
2.50x1.90

8'3''x6'3''

10'0''x10'6''

3.05x3.20

1.20 M WIDE PASSAGE

DN

DN

101,301,501

102,302,502

103,303,503

104,304,504

110,310,510

111,311,511

105,305,505

106,306,506

107,307,507108,308,508

109,309,509

UU

BUILDING - V
1ST, 3RD & 5TH FLOOR PLAN

Flat No Balcony 

Carpet

Sq. m.

Terrace  

Carpet

Sq. m.

101, 301, 501 11.81 1.96

102, 302, 502 11.81 1.96

103, 303, 503 11.81 1.96

104, 304, 504 11.81 1.96

105, 305, 505 14.29 1.96

106, 306, 506 11.98 1.96

107, 307, 507 11.81 1.96

108, 308, 508 11.81 1.96

109, 309, 509 11.81 1.96

110, 310, 510 9.33 1.96

111, 311, 511

Flat 

Carpet

Sq. m.

43.15

43.15

43.15

43.15

40.83

40.83

43.15

43.15

43.15

45.79

45.79 9.33 1.96

Total  

Carpet

Sq. Ft.

613

613

613

613

614

590

613

613

613

614

614
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2.30x2.90

4.40x3.20

1.25x
2.15

2.20x1.25

3.05x3.20

3.05x3.65
2.25x2.30

3.65x3.05

1.37x1.50

2.90x2.30

2.90x2.30

1.
25

x
2.

20

2.
15

x1
.2

5

2.25x2.30

3.20x4.40

4'6''x5'0''

LIFT
1.90x1.90
6'3''x6'3''

LIFT
1.90x1.90

6'3''x6'3''LIFT
2.50x1.90

8'3''x6'3''

10'0''x10'6''

3.05x3.20

1.20 M WIDE PASSAGE

DN

DN

201,401

202,402

203,403

204,404

210,410

211,411

205,405

206,406

207,407208,408

209,409

UU

BUILDING - V
2ND & 4TH FLOOR PLAN

Flat No

201, 401

202, 402

203, 403

204, 404

205, 405

206, 406

207, 407

208, 408

209, 409

210, 410

211, 411

Balcony 

Carpet

Sq. m.

Terrace  

Carpet

Sq. m.

Flat 

Carpet

Sq. m.

43.15 11.81 1.96

43.15 11.81 1.96

43.15 11.81 1.96

43.15 11.81 1.96

40.83 14.29 1.96

40.83 11.98 1.96

43.15 11.81 1.96

43.15 11.81 1.96

43.23 11.82 1.96

45.79 9.33 1.96

45.79 9.33 1.96

Total  

Carpet

Sq. Ft.

613

613

613

613

614

590

613

613

614

614

613











Final Phase
2 rhk / MOSHI 





T

U V

12

3 6

4 5

1

2345

6

7 8

1

2

3

4

5

678

9

10

11



Rain water Harvesting

Convenience Shopping Zone

AMENITIES

Palm Court

Party Lawn with stage

Plumeria Court

Japanese wooden bridge

Gazebo

LANDSCAPE

Nooks & Corner Seating

AMENITIES

Elegant compound wall

EXTERNAL 

Club-House

Equipped Modern Gymnasium

Multipurpose Hall

LEISURE

Dulux Acrylic paint to External walls

with mosquito mesh

Concealed copper wiring

DOORS

STRUCTURE

S S Sink



Dehu Alandi Road

Dehu Alandi Road

D Y Patil 

College

BHOSARI

Morwadi

Bajaj Auto

Thermax

Thermax 

Bhakti Shakti 

Sane  

KSB 

Spine  Road

Spine Road

Chakan
MIDC

Old Mum
bai Pune Highway

Pune N
ashik H

ighway Nigadi 

Panchshil 

Club

Nashik Phata 

Kasarwadi

Moshi 

Plaza 

Priyadarshani 

School

.

Experience Freedom

Moshi

Experience Freedom

Moshi

SNBP International
School

D-Mart

MOSHI

MOSHI
Dehu Alandi Road

Dehu Alandi Road

D Y Patil 

College

BHOSARI

Morwadi

Bajaj Auto

Thermax

Thermax 

Bhakti Shakti 

Sane  

KSB 

Spine  Road

Spine Road

Chakan
MIDC

Old Mum
bai Pune Highway

Pune N
ashik H

ighway Nigadi 

Panchshil 

Club

Nashik Phata 

Kasarwadi

Moshi 

Plaza 

Priyadarshani 

School

.

Moshi

Moshi

SNBP International
School

D-Mart

 

15 mins 

 

05 mins 

 

10 mins 

 

10 mins 

 

10 mins 

 

15 mins 

Nashik Phata 

 

10 mins 

  

15 mins 

Pune-Mumbai Bypass 

 

25 mins 

Chakan - MIDC 

 

20 mins 

Distances



Gat No. 209/212, Moshi - Chikali Road,

Pune - 412105.

MahaRERA Registration No. P5210015606   
https://maharera.mahaonline.gov.in


